CUSTOMER / RATE

EFFECTIVE DATE

GRP Vehicle

A Kia Picanto or similar

M Chevrolet Spark or similar

VW Polo Hatch or similar
Toyota Corolla or similar
Honda Jazz CVT or similar

Toyota Corolla or similar

= m O n

Hyundai IX or similar

-

Audi A4 or similar

(9]

J Mercedes Benz E-Class or similar

Toyota Verso or similar

Toyota Hilux 4X4 or similar

2 ~ 0

VW Kombi T5 or similar

KEY: M=Manual A=Automatic SC=Seating Capacity RCD =Radio CD AB=Airbags

General Public Liability Insurance
Third Party Liability Insurance
Value Added Tax 14%

Mercedes Benz C-Class or similar

CATEGORY RATES - 100 FREE - SUPER COVER

01 APRIL 2011 - UFN

Avg
co’

198
163
176
184
189
203
258
211
187
254
190
286
255

SIPP
Codes

MDMN
MCMR
EDMR
CDMR
EDAR
CDAR
IFMR
PCAR
PDAR
LCAR
IDMR
FFMR
LVMR
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INCLUDED IN THE RATES

CURRENCY

COUNTRY

WT
1-2
Days
100

Free Km's

227
251
293
344
349
409
643
696
696
952
536
870
966

Super COW (Collision Damage Waiver)
Super TLW (Theft Loss Waiver)

SA RAND

RSA

wWT
3-4

Days
100

Free Km’s

216
238
278
327
331
388
611
662
662
904
509
826
918

P=Powersteering ABS = Anti lock braking AC=Airconditioned

wT

5+
Days

100

Free Km's

204
226
263
310
314
368
579
627
627
857
482
783
870

ISSUED DATE

Rate / Km

2.11
2.11
2.34
2.78
3.03
3.34
4.34
5.52
5.52
7.20
4.34
6.48
7.20

Liability Due

1,800
2,200
3,000
3,300
3,600
4,600
4,800
6,500
6,500
9,600
4,900
7,800
8,000



RATE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

These rates are quoted in South African Rands and are non-discountable.

Avis’s payment terms are strictly 30 days from statement date.

The rates are guaranteed at time of reservation, thereafter any modification will result in rate / price defaulting to current values.
The minimum rental period is 1 (one) day. A rental day is calculated on a 24-hour cycle which starts from the time of pick-up.

Rates are only valid when reserving against the relevant corporate accounts or lodged cards which have been hard coded with the agreed rates and conditions.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

21000 Rental Deposit - ' 1,500.00

Acc-dent Claim Admmnstratnon Fee

 Child Safety Seats (Per rental and seat) 50.00
| GPs Nawga"tl_lqln {E_er Day) 7.98 i
| PAI(PerDaY) _ Actual Cost
Delwery and Coﬂecﬂon Fee
'''''' D el:;ar  Vehicle within 25km radius during Office Hours _ 800

: Del:ver Veh:de within 25km radius out of Offu:e Hours
| One Way Fees within South Africa

General

Juhannesburg to Cape Town, Durban,

_One Way Cross Border Fee : : i
South Afru:a and Botswana - 1,600.00 | South Afnca and Swaznland I 80000 |
| South Afrltf and Lesotho b — 800. 00 South Africa and Zlmbabwe o | NOt AHOWEd |

South Africa
South Afnl:a

Not Allowed Cross Border Fee (exciuding Swaziland and Lesotho)

All above rates INCLUDE VAT @ 14% A VIS

Rates are subject to change without prior notice!




