CUSTO	OMER / RATE	CATEGORY RATES - 100 FREE - SUPER COVER										CURRENCY SA RAND		ISSUED DATE		
EFFEC	TIVE DATE	01 APRIL	. 2011 - UFN	N.								COUNTRY	RSA			
GRP	Vehicle	Avg CO <sup>2</sup>	SIPP	M	A	sc		(ey AB	Р	ABS	AC	WT 1-2 Days 100 Free Km's	WT 3-4 Days 100 Free Km's	WT 5+ Days 100 Free Km's	Rate / Km	Liability Due
Α	Kia Picanto or similar	198	MDMN	✓		4	✓					227	216	204	2.11	1,800
М	Chevrolet Spark or similar	163	MCMR	✓		4	✓			1	1	251	238	226	2.11	2,200
В	VW Polo Hatch or similar	176	EDMR	1		4	1	✓	1	1	1	293	278	263	2.34	3,000
С	Toyota Corolla or similar	184	CDMR	✓		5	✓	1	1	✓	1	344	327	310	2.78	3,300
D	Honda Jazz CVT or similar	189	EDAR		✓	5	1	✓	1	1	1	349	331	314	3.03	3,600
E	Toyota Corolla or similar	203	CDAR		✓	5	✓	1	1	1	1	409	388	368	3.34	4,600
K	Hyundai IX or similar	258	IFMR	✓		5	✓	1	1	✓	1	643	611	579	4.34	4,800
F	Audi A4 or similar	211	PCAR		1	5	1	1	1	1	1	696	662	627	5.52	6,500
G	Mercedes Benz C-Class or similar	187	PDAR		✓	5	✓	✓	1	1	1	696	662	627	5.52	6,500
J	Mercedes Benz E-Class or similar	254	LCAR		✓	5	✓	1	1	1	1	952	904	857	7.20	9,600
0	Toyota Verso or similar	190	IDMR	✓		5	✓	1	1	1	1	536	509	482	4.34	4,900
L	Toyota Hilux 4X4 or similar	286	FFMR	✓		4	✓	1	1	1	1	870	826	783	6.48	7,800
N	VW Kombi T5 or similar	255	LVMR	1		8	✓	1	1	1	1	966	918	870	7.20	8,000

INCLUDED IN THE RATES

Super CDW (Collision Damage Waiver)
Super TLW (Theft Loss Waiver)

General Public Liability Insurance Third Party Liability Insurance Value Added Tax 14%

## RATE TERMS AND CONDITIONS

These rates are quoted in South African Rands and are non-discountable.

Avis's payment terms are strictly 30 days from statement date.

The rates are guaranteed at time of reservation, thereafter any modification will result in rate / price defaulting to current values.

The minimum rental period is 1 (one) day. A rental day is calculated on a 24-hour cycle which starts from the time of pick-up.

Rates are only valid when reserving against the relevant corporate accounts or lodged cards which have been hard coded with the agreed rates and conditions.

## ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Additional Driver (Per rental and driver)	210.00	Rental Deposit	1,500.00
Accident Claim Administration Fee	500.00	Traffic Fine Administration Fee (Per fine)	200.00
Child Safety Seats (Per rental and seat)	250.00	Rental Contract Fee	50.00
GPS Navigation (Per Day)	79.00	Windscreen Damage Waiver (Per Day)	7.98
PAI (Per Day)	38.00	Valet Fee	Actual Cost
Delivery and Collection Fee			
Deliver Vehicle within 25km radius during Office Hours	220.00	Deliver Vehicle > 26 km's from Avis Office (Per km)	8.00
Deliver Vehicle within 25km radius out of Office Hours	420.00		The state of the s
One Way Fees within South Africa	1811		
General	600.00	Durban, Cape Town, Mpumalanga to Johannesburg	600.00
Eastern Cape, George, Knysna to Cape Town	350.00	Johannesburg to/from Sun City / Rustenburg	210.00
Cape Town to Knysna, George, Eastern Cape	600.00	Durban to/from Richards Bay	210.00
Johannesburg to Cape Town, Durban, Mpumalanga	600.00	The state of the s	Still be better specific to be
One Way Cross Border Fee			
South Africa and Botswana	1,600.00	South Africa and Swaziland	800.00
South Africa and Lesotho	800.00	South Africa and Zimbabwe	Not Allowed
South Africa and Mozambique	Not Allowed	Cross Border Fee (excluding Swaziland and Lesotho)	1,000.00
South Africa and Namibia	3,800.00		

All above rates INCLUDE VAT @ 14%

Rates are subject to change without prior notice!

